
Admissions Liaisons Listing – September 2022 
723 Truman Ave + 32399 + 03 Hardship 

School Name Code 
Admissions Liaisons 
Name 

Telephone Email Address 

All Admissions Liaisons registrars@leonschools.net  

All Elementary Admissions Liaisons  

Apalachee 0441 Sellars, Janice 850-488-7110 sellarsj@leonschools.net  

Astoria Park 0401 Session, Linda 850-488-4673 sessionl@leonschools.net 

Bond 1181 Bailey, Loreal 850-488-7676 baileyl@leonschools.net  

Buck Lake 0521 Chapman, Linda 850-488-6133 chapmanl2@leonschools.net 

Canopy Oaks 1161 Allen, Janet 850-488-3301 allenj1@leonschools.net  

Chaires 0491 Burton, Matea 850-488-5977 burtonm2@leonschools.net 

Conley 1202 Porter, Claire 850-414-5610 porterc@leonschools.net  

Desoto Trail 0511 Payne, LeJina 850-488-4511 paynele@leonschools.net  

Gilchrist 0381 Haverty, Chetta 850-487-4310 havertyc2@leonschools.net  

Ft. Braden 0561 
Collard, Jamie 
Stelter, Erica 

850-488-9374 
collardj@leonschools.net 
steltere@leonschools.net 

Hartsfield 0041  850-488-7322  

Hawks Rise 1131 Sloniker, Caren 850-487-4733 slonikerc@leonschools.net 

Killearn Lakes 0481 Payne, Sheila 850-921-1265 paynes2@leonschools.net  

Moore 0421 Johnson, Mary 850-488-2858 johnsonm5@leonschools.net  

Oak Ridge 0171 Reshard, Alexis 850-488-3124 resharda@leonschools.net  

Pineview 0311 Caldwell, Quierah 850-488-2819 caldwellq@leonschools.net 

Riley 0231 Gautney, Candace 850-488-5840 gautneyc@leonschools.net 

Roberts 1171 Kennett, Kim 850-488-0923 kennettk@leonschools.net  

Ruediger 0091 Welsh, Denise 850-488-1074 welshd@leonschools.net 

Sabal Palm 0071 Currington, Danyell 850-488-0167 curringtond1@leonschools.net  

Sealey 0431 Wright, Lillie 850-488-5640 wrightl@leonschools.net  

Springwood 0501 Brown, Angela 850-488-6225 browna4@leonschools.net  

Sullivan 0031 Dazevedo, Kirsten 850-487-1216 dazevedok@leonschools.net  

Woodville 0131 Acree, Shawn 850-487-7043 acrees@leonschools.net  

OTHER      

Family Empowerment Scholarship 3900 TIS  focushelp@leonschools.net 

Home School Program 9998 Carey, Maegen 850-561-8375 HomeEd@leonschools.net   

McKay Scholarship 3518 Barton, Melissa 850-487-7371 bartonm@leonschools.net  

Private School                  9999 Kolp, Kris  kolpk@leonschools.net 

Title 1 program participant attending pvt sch 9995 Messer, Terri 850-413-0441 messert@leonschools.net 

ADMINISTRATIVE AREAS 

TIS 

Atkinson, Missy 

850-487-7530 

atkinsonm@leonschools.net 

Bahr, Tammi bahrt@leonschools.net  

  

School Choice Jamie Holleman, Coordinator; Amy Hall Jamie 850-561-8950 / Amy 850-561-8484 schoolchoice@leonschools.net 

Record Center Forrest, Cheryl 850-561-8475 tis.records@leonschools.net 

Charter School Contact Urban, Lisa 850-561-8364 urbanl@leonschools.net 
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Admissions Liaisons Listing – September 2022 
723 Truman Ave + 32399 + 03 Hardship 

School Name Code 
Admissions Liaisons 
Name 

Telephone Email Address 

All Middle Admissions Liaisons  

Cobb 0032 Register, Joscelyn 850-488-3363 registerj1@leonschools.net   

Deerlake 0531 Colvin, Julie 850-922-0281 colvinj@leonschools.net  

Fairview 0451 Dorsey, Melody 850-488-6880 dorseym@leonschools.net  

Ft. Braden 0561 
Collard, Jamie 
Stelter, Erica 

850-488-9374 
collardj@leonschools.net 
steltere@leonschools.net  

Griffin 0222 Watson, Erica 850-617-5353 watsone@leonschools.net 

Montford 1201 Hager, Lori 850-412-8900 hagerl@leonschools.net    

Nims 0291 Rogers, Shakelia 850-617-6161 X 6130 rogerss4@leonschools.net  

Raa 0092 Schaefer, Rachel 850-488-6287 X 5758 schaeferr@leonschools.net  

Swift Creek 1151 
Rideout, Ann 
Hallam, Marylee 

850-414-2666 
rideouta@leonschools.net 
hallamm@leonschools.net   

Woodville Middle  0131 Acree, Shawn 850-487-7043 acrees@leonschools.net  

All High Admissions Liaisons  

Chiles 1141 
Beaty, Kim 
Messer, Victoria 

850-488-1756 
beatyk@leonschools.net  
messerv@leonschools.net 

Godby 0161 Ferrell, Julia 850-617-4700 ferrellj2@leonschools.net    

Leon 0021 Pridgeon, Alison 850-617-5722 pridgeona@leonschools.net   

Lincoln 1091 Seitel, Cynthia 850-487-2110 X 1433 seitelc@leonschools.net   

SAIL 0204 Koch, Stormy 850-488-2468 kochs@leonschools.net 

Rickards 0051 Allen, Melanie 850-414-5543 allenm2@leonschools.net  

All Special Area Registrars  

Adult Ed. 9003 Perry, Deanna 850-717-2028 Perryd1@leonschools.net  

Everhart 0411 Ritter, Lisa 850-488-5785 ritterl@leonschools.net  

Heritage Trail Community School 0452 Ford, Brittany 850-488-8927 Fordb@leonschools.net  

Leon County Virtual School 
Leon County Digital Academy PT 

7004 
7006 

McGhee, Vanessa 
Bradley, Nikki 

850-487-7277 
850-487-7277 

mcgheev@leonschools.net 
bradleyn@leonschools.net  

Lively 0361 Martin, Danielle 850-487-7400 martind1@leonschools.net 

Early Childhood Development Center 9006 Adams, Brooke 850-922-2099 adamsv@leonschools.net 

Second Chance 0191 Wilson, Idabell 850-488-2087 X 2155 wilsoni3@leonschools.net  

Success Academy 1211 Chambers, Delton 850-488-2087 X 3427 chambersd@leonschools.net  

All DJJ Registrars  

Juvenile Detention Center 1502 Wilson, Idabell 850-921-1250 wilson3@leonschools.net  

PACE Center for Girls 1503 
Avilus, Kristel 
Vos, Ranae 

850-241-0241 
Kristel.avilus@pacecenter.org 
ranae.vos@pacecenter.org  
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723 Truman Ave + 32399 + 03 Hardship 

All Charter Registrars  

Sch of Arts & Sci on Thomasville 
K-8 

1402 

Bowens, Vickey  
Registrar 
Lombardo, Erin  
Principal 
Arrington, Ashley 
Assistant Principal 

850-386-6566 
bowensv@leonschools.net  
lombardoe@leonschools.net 
arringtona@leonschools.net 

Sch of Arts & Sci at the Centre 
K-8 

1444 

Bowens, Vickey 
 Registrar 
Rivet, Caitlin  
Principal 
Williams, Michelle B. 
Assistant Principal 
Poirier, Brittany  
Assistant Principal  

850-999-8267 

bowensv@leonschools.net  
rivetc@leonschools.net 
williamsb@leonschools.net 
poirierb@leonshools.net 

TLH School of Math and Science 
K-8 

1425 

Johnson, Chanda 
Registrar 
Temel, Ahmet  
Principal 
Pagozalski, Patricia  
Assistant Principal 

850-681-7827 
cjohnson@tsmas.org  
atemel@tsmas.org 
ppagozalski@tsmas.org 

Governors Charter School 
K-8 

1441 

Poole, Paula  
Registrar 
Chambers, David  
Principal 
Smith, Katina 
Dean 

850-391-5259 
ppoole@governorscharter.org 
dchambers@governorscharter.org 
ksmith@governorscharter.org 

Tallahassee Classical School 
K-10 

1451 

Sciandra, Helen 
 Registrar 
Carrasquilla, Hope 
Principal 
Stringer, Michelle 
Assistant Principal 

850-391-3830 

hsciandra@tlhclassical.org 
hcarrasquilla@tlhclassical.org 
mstringer@tlhclassical.org 
 

Red Hills Academy 
K-3 

1461 Paasch, Shannon TBD Principal@redhillsacademy.com 

Office of Admissions lcsadmissions@leonschools.net 

Jessica Lowe  Director of Enrollment 850-561-8982 lowej@leonschools.net 

Molly Smith  Project Manager 850-561-8985 smithm2@leonschools.net 

Troy Yeomans  Executive Secretary 850-561-8983 yeomanst@leonschools.net 

Cierra Crump  Registrar 850-561-8987 crumpc@leonschools.net 

Barbara Howard  Registrar 850-561-8984 howardb@leonschools.net 

Miranda “Mandy” Hudson  Registrar 850-561-8981 hudsonm3@leonschools.net 

Lisa “Kim” Phinazee  Registrar 850-561-8986 phinazeel@leonschools.net 

Leneatris “MaChell” Thomas  Registrar 850-561-8987 thomasl4@leonschools.net 

Office of Admissions   850-561-8980 lcsadmissions@leonschools.net 
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